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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA DE VITA Gianmaria STF Stavanger 2006 M 1.7 393937 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen BYF Oslo 2006 L M 2.9999 377265 yes

CIUTOC Darius WE Bergens FK 2006 R M 1.30 404995 yes

DRAUGEDALEN Emil OS Nøtterøy FK 2005 L M 1.1 333836 yes

FURENES Filip STF Stavanger 2005 M 1.11 382848 yes

GRANÅS Torjus Madsen NjF Oslo 2005 R M 2.9999 387578 yes

GRANDAL Adrian NEIF Nesodden 2004 R M 1.30 384922 yes

GRINNEN Benjamin Njård Fekting 2004 M 1.12 377810 yes

GROOSS Armand Østvik BF Bergen 2006 R M 1.24 394450 yes

HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell NjF Oslo 2005 R M 2.9999 387517 yes

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen OS Nøtterøy FK 2004 R M 1.5 375961 yes

HOFF Erik BYF Oslo 2004 L M 1.8 365480 yes

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYF Oslo 2006 R M 1.16 377253 yes

HORGE WALLE Henrik NjF Oslo 2004 M 1.3 349086 yes

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF Oslo 2004 R M 1.10 377249 yes

KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand OS Drammen FK 2005 R M 2.9999 408984 yes

KLINGENBERG Jakob P. OF Oslo 2005 L M 2.9999 377538 yes

KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005 R M 1.2 365489 yes

LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl NjF Oslo 2004 M 1.27 365085 yes

MALVIK Aleksander Titan Fekteklubb 2005 R M 1.6 375073 yes

MOE LUMB Tristan NjF Oslo 2005 M 1.15 391547 yes

MOULIN Emrik NjF Oslo 2005 R M 1.33 0 yes

NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005 L M 1.4 378552 yes

ØVERLAND Berge Bæra Bergens FK 2006 M 1.26 379198 yes

SOERUM Inge BYF Oslo 2004 R M 1.9 377262 yes

THARALDSEN Kristoffer NjF Oslo 2005 R M 1.13 377788 yes

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OF Oslo 2005 M 1.29 393635 yes

WITTNER Jørgen TTF Trondheim 2006 R M 1.17 375037 yes

  27 Participants (27 present)
 

2 Nations, 28 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 128.0 NOR DRAUGEDALEN Emil OS Nøtterøy FK M yes

2. 1 002 88.0 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK M yes

3. 1 003 64.0 NOR HORGE WALLE Henrik NjF Oslo M yes

4. 1 004 60.0 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK M yes

5. 1 005 52.0 NOR HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen OS Nøtterøy FK M yes

6. 1 006 46.0 NOR MALVIK Aleksander Titan Fekteklubb M yes

7. 1 007 44.0 ITA DE VITA Gianmaria STF Stavanger M yes

8. 1 008 40.0 NOR HOFF Erik BYF Oslo M yes

9. 1 009 36.0 NOR SOERUM Inge BYF Oslo M yes

10. 1 010 24.0 NOR IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF Oslo M yes

11. 1 011 22.0 NOR FURENES Filip STF Stavanger M yes

12. 1 012 20.0 NOR GRINNEN Benjamin Njård Fekting M yes

13. 1 013 18.0 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer NjF Oslo M yes

14. 1 015 12.0 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan NjF Oslo M yes

15. 1 016 10.0 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYF Oslo M yes

16. 1 017 10.0 NOR WITTNER Jørgen TTF Trondheim M yes

17. 1 024 4.0 NOR GROOSS Armand Østvik BF Bergen M yes

18. 1 026 4.0 NOR ØVERLAND Berge Bæra Bergens FK M yes

19. 1 027 4.0 NOR LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl NjF Oslo M yes

20. 1 029 4.0 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OF Oslo M yes

21. 1 030 2.0 NOR GRANDAL Adrian NEIF Nesodden M yes

22. 1 030 2.0 NOR CIUTOC Darius WE Bergens FK M yes

23. 1 033 2.0 NOR MOULIN Emrik NjF Oslo M yes

T 9 000 NOR HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell NjF Oslo M yes

T 9 000 NOR GRANÅS Torjus Madsen NjF Oslo M yes

T 9 000 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen BYF Oslo M yes

T 9 000 NOR KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand OS Drammen FK M yes

T 9 000 NOR KLINGENBERG Jakob P. OF Oslo M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
21.03. 09:12

28 Participants
4 Pools 7 Pool size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
21.03. 09:12

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl NOR NjF Oslo 1 V 1 V / V V 4 21 17 0.800 4 2.
ØVERLAND Berge Bæra NOR Bergens FK 2 1 0 V / 2 0 1 8 23 0.200 -15 5.
DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR Nøtterøy FK 3 V V V / V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
GRANÅS Torjus Madsen NOR NjF Oslo 4 4 3 2 / 2 3 0 14 23 0.000 -9 6.
GROOSS Armand Østvik NOR BF Bergen 5 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
HOFF Erik NOR BYF Oslo 6 3 V 4 V3 / 2 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
FURENES Filip NOR STF Stavanger 7 4 V 0 V / V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SOERUM Inge NOR BYF Oslo 1 V V 4 V V V 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
MOE LUMB Tristan NOR NjF Oslo 2 3 V 2 4 3 2 1 19 28 0.167 -9 5.
VATNE DELEDDA Ivo NOR OF Oslo 3 0 3 1 V 1 2 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen NOR BYF Oslo 4 V V V V 1 1 4 22 16 0.667 6 4.
HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell NOR NjF Oslo 5 1 V 2 1 0 4 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR Stavanger FK 6 4 V V V3 V 4 4 26 15 0.667 11 3.
DE VITA Gianmaria ITA STF Stavanger 7 2 V V V V V 5 27 18 0.833 9 2.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HORGE WALLE Henrik NOR NjF Oslo 1 V 4 V V V V 5 29 20 0.833 9 2.
WITTNER Jørgen NOR TTF Trondheim 2 3 4 2 V 2 0 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
GRANDAL Adrian NOR NEIF Nesodden 3 V V V V 3 4 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
MOULIN Emrik NOR NjF Oslo 4 1 V 4 V V 3 3 23 19 0.500 4 5.
KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand NOR Drammen FK 5 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYF Oslo 6 4 V V 2 V 3 3 24 20 0.500 4 4.
MALVIK Aleksander NOR Titan Fekteklubb 7 4 V V V V V 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.

Pool 4 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR Stavanger FK 1 3 V V 3 V V 4 26 23 0.667 3 3.
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR BYF Oslo 2 V 1 3 3 V V 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4.
HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NOR Nøtterøy FK 3 2 V V V V V 5 27 14 0.833 13 1.
GRINNEN Benjamin NOR Njård Fekting 4 4 V 3 V V V 4 27 16 0.667 11 2.
CIUTOC Darius NOR Bergens FK 5 V V 0 1 V 1 3 17 21 0.500 -4 5.
THARALDSEN Kristoffer NOR NjF Oslo 6 4 3 2 1 0 2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
KLINGENBERG Jakob P. NOR OF Oslo 7 3 3 3 1 V V 2 20 23 0.333 -3 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR DRAUGEDALEN Emil Nøtterøy FK 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

2 NOR SOERUM Inge BYF Oslo 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

3 NOR MALVIK Aleksander Titan Fekteklubb 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

4 NOR HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen Nøtterøy FK 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

5 NOR HORGE WALLE Henrik NjF Oslo 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q

6 ITA DE VITA Gianmaria STF Stavanger 5 6 27 18 0.833 9 Q

7 NOR LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl NjF Oslo 4 5 21 17 0.800 4 Q

8 NOR GRINNEN Benjamin Njård Fekting 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q

9 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis Stavanger FK 4 6 26 15 0.667 11 Q

10 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen BYF Oslo 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 Q

11 NOR GRANDAL Adrian NEIF Nesodden 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q

12 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik Stavanger FK 4 6 26 23 0.667 3 Q

13 NOR FURENES Filip STF Stavanger 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

14 NOR IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF Oslo 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 Q

15 NOR MOULIN Emrik NjF Oslo 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

16 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYF Oslo 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q

17 NOR CIUTOC Darius Bergens FK 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4 Q

18 NOR HOFF Erik BYF Oslo 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

19 NOR KLINGENBERG Jakob P. OF Oslo 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q

20 NOR ØVERLAND Berge Bæra Bergens FK 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15 Q

21 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan NjF Oslo 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

22 NOR WITTNER Jørgen TTF Trondheim 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 Q

23 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OF Oslo 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 Q

24 NOR HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell NjF Oslo 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 Q

25 NOR GRANÅS Torjus Madsen NjF Oslo 0 5 14 23 0.000 -9 Q

26 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer NjF Oslo 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 Q

27 NOR KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand Drammen FK 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

9999 NOR GROOSS Armand Østvik BF Bergen 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



Norges Mesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
17.03.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1
21.03.2019 09:12

1 / 1

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NOR DRAUGEDALEN Emil OS Nøtterøy FK 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 NOR SOERUM Inge BYF Oslo 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

3 NOR MALVIK Aleksander Titan Fekteklubb 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

4 NOR HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen OS Nøtterøy FK 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

5 NOR HORGE WALLE Henrik NjF Oslo 5 6 29 20 0.833 9

6 ITA DE VITA Gianmaria STF Stavanger 5 6 27 18 0.833 9

7 NOR LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl NjF Oslo 4 5 21 17 0.800 4

8 NOR GRINNEN Benjamin Njård Fekting 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

9 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 4 6 26 15 0.667 11

10 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen BYF Oslo 4 6 22 16 0.667 6

11 NOR GRANDAL Adrian NEIF Nesodden 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

12 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 4 6 26 23 0.667 3

13 NOR FURENES Filip STF Stavanger 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

14 NOR IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF Oslo 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

15 NOR MOULIN Emrik NjF Oslo 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

16 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYF Oslo 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2

17 NOR CIUTOC Darius WE Bergens FK 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4

18 NOR HOFF Erik BYF Oslo 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

19 NOR KLINGENBERG Jakob P. OF Oslo 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

20 NOR ØVERLAND Berge Bæra Bergens FK 1 5 8 23 0.200 -15

21 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan NjF Oslo 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9

22 NOR WITTNER Jørgen TTF Trondheim 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12

23 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OF Oslo 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15

24 NOR HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell NjF Oslo 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16

25 NOR GRANÅS Torjus Madsen NjF Oslo 0 5 14 23 0.000 -9

26 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer NjF Oslo 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18

27 NOR KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand OS Drammen FK 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
DRAUGEDALEN Emil
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

17
CIUTOC Darius
WE Bergens FK

NOR   10

16
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
BYF Oslo

NOR   V

 

  Piste

9
KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

24
HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell
NjF Oslo

NOR   9

 

  Piste

25
GRANÅS Torjus Madsen
NjF Oslo

NOR   1

8
GRINNEN Benjamin
Njård Fekting

NOR   V

 

 

5
HORGE WALLE Henrik
NjF Oslo

NOR  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

21
MOE LUMB Tristan
NjF Oslo

NOR   2

12
NORDTVEIT Didrik
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

 

  Piste

13
FURENES Filip
STF Stavanger

NOR   V

20
ØVERLAND Berge Bæra
Bergens FK

NOR   8

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR  

 

Piste

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR   V

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
BYF Oslo

NOR   7

Piste

KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

GRINNEN Benjamin
Njård Fekting

NOR   8

Piste

HORGE WALLE Henrik
NjF Oslo

NOR   14

NORDTVEIT Didrik
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

Piste

FURENES Filip
STF Stavanger

NOR   11

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR   V

Piste

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR   V

KRASIKOVAS Emilis (9)
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   11

Piste

NORDTVEIT Didrik (12)
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR   10



Norges Mesterskap

Oslo (NOR)
17.03.2019 - 17.03.2019

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
21.03.2019 09:12

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
MALVIK Aleksander
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

19
KLINGENBERG Jakob P.
OF Oslo

NOR   6

14
IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik
BYF Oslo

NOR   V

 

  Piste

11
GRANDAL Adrian
NEIF Nesodden

NOR   V

22
WITTNER Jørgen
TTF Trondheim

NOR   14

 

  Piste

27
KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand
OS Drammen FK

NOR   1

6
DE VITA Gianmaria
STF Stavanger

ITA   V

 

  Piste

7
LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl
NjF Oslo

NOR   12

26
THARALDSEN Kristoffer
NjF Oslo

NOR   V

 

  Piste

23
VATNE DELEDDA Ivo
OF Oslo

NOR   11

10
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen
BYF Oslo

NOR   V

 

  Piste

15
MOULIN Emrik
NjF Oslo

NOR   V

18
HOFF Erik
BYF Oslo

NOR   12

 

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
SOERUM Inge
BYF Oslo

NOR  

 

Piste

MALVIK Aleksander
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR   V

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik
BYF Oslo

NOR   9

Piste

GRANDAL Adrian
NEIF Nesodden

NOR   V

DE VITA Gianmaria
STF Stavanger

ITA   11

Piste

THARALDSEN Kristoffer (26)
NjF Oslo

NOR   14

BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen
BYF Oslo

NOR   V

Piste

MOULIN Emrik
NjF Oslo

NOR   9

SOERUM Inge
BYF Oslo

NOR   V

Piste

MALVIK Aleksander
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR   V 10

GRANDAL Adrian (11)
NEIF Nesodden

NOR   9

Piste

BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen (10)
BYF Oslo

NOR   8

SOERUM Inge
BYF Oslo

NOR   V
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
DRAUGEDALEN Emil
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR   V

4
NORDTVEIT Didrik (12)
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   11

 

  Piste

3
MALVIK Aleksander
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR   V

2
SOERUM Inge
BYF Oslo

NOR   9

 

Piste

DRAUGEDALEN Emil
OS Nøtterøy FK

NOR   V 11

MALVIK Aleksander (3)
Titan Fekteklubb

NOR   10
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NOR DRAUGEDALEN Emil OS Nøtterøy FK 2005

2 NOR MALVIK Aleksander Titan Fekteklubb 2005

3 NOR SOERUM Inge BYF Oslo 2004

3 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005

Table of 8

5 NOR HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen OS Nøtterøy FK 2004

6 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005

7 NOR BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen BYF Oslo 2006

8 NOR GRANDAL Adrian NEIF Nesodden 2004

Table of 16

9 NOR HORGE WALLE Henrik NjF Oslo 2004

10 ITA DE VITA Gianmaria STF Stavanger 2006

11 NOR GRINNEN Benjamin Njård Fekting 2004

12 NOR FURENES Filip STF Stavanger 2005

13 NOR IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF Oslo 2004

14 NOR MOULIN Emrik NjF Oslo 2005

15 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYF Oslo 2006

16 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer NjF Oslo 2005

Table of 32

17 NOR LESKOVSKY Ulrik Engedahl NjF Oslo 2004

18 NOR CIUTOC Darius WE Bergens FK 2006

19 NOR HOFF Erik BYF Oslo 2004

20 NOR KLINGENBERG Jakob P. OF Oslo 2005

21 NOR ØVERLAND Berge Bæra Bergens FK 2006

22 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan NjF Oslo 2005

23 NOR WITTNER Jørgen TTF Trondheim 2006

24 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OF Oslo 2005

25 NOR HALVORSEN Jens Gørvell NjF Oslo 2005

26 NOR GRANÅS Torjus Madsen NjF Oslo 2005

27 NOR KARLSEN BREKKE Ferdinand OS Drammen FK 2005

ABD NOR GROOSS Armand Østvik (First round) BF Bergen 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN N1 EEG Ole 0 0 0

NOR KONEVA Natalia 0 0 0

BENDIKSEN Casper 0 0 0

B B BORSODI Andras 0 0 0

N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg 0 0 0

EVENSEN Ivan 0 0 0

N1 FJERMESTAD Tord 0 0 0

N1 IRGENS-JENSEN Harald 0 0 0

N1 MOERCH Margrete 0 0 0

PIASECKA Caroline 0 0 0

N1 PIASECKI Bartosz 0 0 0

N2 SOERUM Jens 0 0 0

N2 AMBLE Siri-Mette 0 0 0

FLATEN Adam Albrigtsen 0 0 0

DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil 0 0 0

GILLEBO Even 0 0 0

EIKANGER Tore 0 0 0

GEITUNG Jonn Terje 0 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR DRAUGEDALEN Emil OS Nøtterøy FK 2005

Silver NOR MALVIK Aleksander Titan Fekteklubb 2005

Bronze NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005

Bronze NOR SOERUM Inge BYF Oslo 2004


